GENERAL FUND (0100)
Clearfly

Great Plains Comm
Medica Insurance
MidAmerica

Ord Light & Water
ROAD FUND (0200)
Hometown Leasing
Medica Insurance
Ord Light & Water
Ords Ace Hardware

9/3/2025 3:39 PM
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Valley Co. Claims

9/9/25
$693.27
$140.00

$38,608.20
$6,150.00
$2,088.54

$83.92
$271.70
$666.33
$131.54

CLAIMS September 2025 - 1st meeting
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